PAT100 Series
Portable Appliance Tester
User Guide
W
W
W
.M
E

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
PAT120-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-062
PAT150-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-064
PAT150R-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-428
Included accessories for PAT120
Extension lead adaptor BS1363 1001-234
Continuity/earth bond lead 1001-233
Carry case 1005-075
Included accessories for PAT150
Continuity/earth bond lead 1001-233
SELV/mains voltage test lead Red x1 1005-077
Extension lead adaptor BS1363 1001-234
Mains plug test lead 6231-601
Carry case 1005-075
Included accessories for PAT150R
AC Mains charger – multi-country 1003-436
Optional accessories
Plug adaptor IEC C6 - C13 2000-551
Roll of 1000 PASS test labels 1000-971